ALL COVERS AT GRADE SHALL BE BOLTED OR LOCKED. INSPECTION PORT IN MIDDLE OF FIELD. BOTTOM 12"

2;'; RISERS AND COVERS TO HAVE A MIN DIAMETER OF OF PORT TO BE PERFORATED PIPE AND CLOSED VENT WITH
. WITH A THREADED CAP LOCATED WITHIN 3" OF
RO EARRER T i 9” MIN. COVER FINISH GRADE. = CHARCOAL
oo i Resource ) —6" MAX 36" MAX. COVER FILTER
CONCRETE "18 rala . 4
(sso Area is 'Land : >{/\\\// / FINISHED GRADE 9" MAX
under water KR M SN O FINISHE
AKX 950 i . NN NN NSNS NS D_GRADE 2% MIN.
U Pond  Fdge ol Water body B T M|k NIRRT, S RN B T et ™
— ncas (4/29/22) S N : 5 —3" MIN x % KKK SN | 1] [+ 3 0/8° TO 12" .
— NS ¥l FEN ] SANITARY TEE : 1 [TEVEL ' /,//,,g g‘f///-/////z\/////,\/ %% WASHED STONE % -
e w; e — W/FILTER ) ‘ g HEADER PIPE s 2 059 bot
= ba 2" MIN A faling — L 7 o 3 (SCH 40 PVC) < |5% o " b &°
<’ . T —2" MmN 1% 93.59 \ —t—|e 50 2009 "
WALL STRUCTURAL DETAILS TO %‘ =z "4 — — _L_ 6” Mi 1 { BT G ERATRETS il P S TR TR B o i aoo 4" PVC PIPE o"o,o"
A 515 weeT B4 pve PP [ || 123 15| 4 Pvc PiPE 5 L L > ‘ —~ 0 o (SCH. 40) a®d &
ega TS OF J0 AR of 4| (SCH. 40) _I_ = *1 (SCH. 40) @ . ofy 28 22 21949 ooﬁo?ﬁoﬁ) | [t02d 3% 5 2° °A:° 200
.7 £ a 3.7 a fad a, -] "
_ LI_-Q" MIN. SLOPE e <+ I: MlN. SLOPE soQAdo\vfl,Q,Aﬁ,oéAﬂoo ooo%dobh‘ =4 A_o ﬁ"n A= A"VA"VA"O\A%O v 3/4” _ 1_1/2u o A
gty Sand - |02 »{ SANITARY TEE wedems || 01 i w7 ey T epleteec ~v - » 4% WASHED STONE % .
9 /80 S === 89.3 | T o e et 6” CRUSHED STONE —1 BOTTOM OF FIELD ELEV. =_92.40 4 e
RETAINING WALL DETAIL - Y R LY RO P P r Y ®— .
(NOT TO SCALE) \ 25' off Wetland {n S0k 56 50 B0 A b0 o”o"“:b?fg 8% 38
> = 12
= i e - © o
AN E e = 5§ vocommer | : : :
etaining wall r M ) o
e N e ’ 7 > SEPTIC TANK 5 °| D — BOX |7 3 LEACHING FIELD  [5 LEACHING FIELD
1 - . T —/ 310 CMR 15.226 (2) 6” CRUSHED STONE DETAIL
' DISTRIBUTION BOXES BURIED SECTION A-—A
GREATHER THAN 9" BELOW GRADE

70' to Septic T,
76' to Leachi Area

SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH RISERS
| |

i
’_LLOPTIONAL KNOCKOUTSJ 4" TIGHT JOINT PVC PIPE SCH. 40 (TYP)
L

(
| | ox ,
2 ) ?:_[:O E J 3 12 TP
© AT
MANHO S

COVER {
24" DIAMETER MIN.

1 T

11 L
5 |
2 DISTRIBUTION LINES REQUIRED
_/ 4

TWINE

WOOD STAKE

TRAPPED
SEDIMENT

BIODEGRADABLE SOCK

100% ORGANIC
COMPOST

N -’-'
i~ DATE: 3223

o (PLAN & PROFILE

YOTC P.E # 31887
e - - secod o (LEGENDY (ZONINGY" (GENERAL NOTESY
s 90 ___~
COMPOST -SOCK DETAIL / / S ) Deck Ve Well - cooccoco SW STONE WALL B CB CATCH BASIN 7Z0ONE:
MO 10 A e o o s =S / Y, 0/1 0 remain) —t 1. 82' to Septic Tank e ;L_AH TgEEwEEIR;INIsEANHOLE q':b Sg B%Tﬁ_'j( ";SEE MIN. REQUIRED 1. ALL ELEVATIONS REFER TO ASSUMED DATUM. SEE PLAN FOR BENCHMARK LOCATION
Well ~ A = 4 16° & LRl ® DMH DRAIN MANHOLE XX HYD FIRE HYDRANT —_AREA 2. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO 310 CMR 15.00, TITLE V AND THE REGULATION OF THE
96' to Septic Tank - / H m &= W WELL g PRC PERC TEST | FRONTAGE TOWN'S BOARD OF HEALTH.
- @ 73' to Leaching Area ~ 7 e Slab N/F s EC EROSION. CONTROL R ey HOLE ERONT YARD 3. THIS PLAN DOES NOT WARRANT OR IMPLY ANY SUBSURFACE SOIL CONDITIONS OTHER THAN
—_— Baritar <57 PROPOSED CONTOUR PROPOSED SPOT ELEV. SIDE_YARD THOSE OBSERVED AT THE IMMEDIATE TEST PIT LOCATIONS. IF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL IS
i - i / Corey Carr — 50— T
—_—— S y carr | ___ o _ _ 9s¢  EXISTING SPOT ELEV. REAR_YARD ENCOUNTERED. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CEASE, AND THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL BE
" / y & ” EXEHNG CONTOUR — CONTACTED IMMEDIATELY.
- ’g/; . e k Existing " Sarah Lipocky 4 ALL TANKS, D-BOXES, AND CHAMBERS SHALL BE SET LEVEL AND TRUE TO GRADE ON A LEVEL
. . g M CALLY COMPA ABLE BASE AND ONTO INCHES OF CRUSHE
T e e ___Pau O,..Zn/ / , Dwelllng 5 rd Assessor Ref: SOIL TEST D AT A BEEN PLACED TO MINIMIZE UNEVEN SETTLING.
—Carfucci o - . = ) p d 3
Assessor Ref: & :/ to be elevated with a new ok Retaric;“i’r?;’eWa"31 6-005-000-000 5. IF THE D—BOX IS DOSED OR THE INLET SLOPE EXCEEDS 8% AN INLET TEE SHALL BE REQUIRED.
. foundation
. 3 9 N : . Top=96.0 6. AREAS DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE STABILIZED TO MINIMIZE EROSION. THE
o e 316-002-000-600 _/ 94 Top of foundation elevation=97.2 -~ op AREA OVER THE SYSTEM SHALL BE GRADED TO A MINIMUM OF 2% SLOPE TO PROVIDE POSITION
e o — e _ s -} — Basement floor elevation=89.4 ||, |_~ - -~ TEST PERFORMED BY: WILLIAM HALSI 2823 SURFACE DRAINAGE.
Limit of Wetland
e 7. THIS PLAN SHALL NOT BE USED FOR THE REPRODUCTION OF PROPERTY LINES, NOR SHALL IT
LT X A T U TEST WITNESSED BY: WADE SAUCIER BE USED AS A MORTGAGE PLOT PLAN OR TITLE SURVEY. CONFORMANCE TO LOCAL BYLAWS SHALL
. / 4 o Al 1§ | Cesspool) ... ~ Buffer Zone BE DETERMINED BY THE OWNER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
T Large Twin Oak o in 4 .2 wapl12nter I?_F'/fgx 7—_- R s P DATE PERFORMED: 6/28/22 8'11 EHF OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DETERMINATION OF THE LOCATIONS OF ALL BURIED
P A A —t - e “- s . . P ES‘
Erosion & Sedimentation Control Plan Tree to be 947153 - ~ T e . N B L . - e
The compost sock siltation barrier will be installed per the site plan. The sock will be maintained PEMOVEE s == e e ey ok 9. FOR PROPER PERFORMANCE, THE SEPTIC TANK SHOULD BE INSPECTED AT LEAST ONCE A YEAR
dum_-lg and aﬁer‘ construction until aCertaﬁc_ate‘ of Com;_)hance is 1ssued._ T_he erosion control - — fog T | i | = Retaining Wall| "y fic e 2 AND PUMPED WHEN THE TOTAL DEPTH OF SOLIDS EXCEEDS 1/4 THE LIQUID DEPTH OF THE TANK.
Sep
barrier shall be inspected weekly and after significant rain events. Any siltation trapped by the___ __— . B £ s o : i = : ! .
e S b einoued e fisedeacy i asanediatr e il i bastaseis "F'lm'tl of Ze”mn‘z"fea.g? - 1. [Wood Retaining af ..} -T1an 3 N 10. ANY ALTERATIONS MUST BE REPORTED TO THE DESIGN ENGINEER PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH
uring rain events. eplace ateri
]s;'ia_n Osb;rﬁe,“o;vner, v;vill b:_respon_sible fo(rii1'1s[‘3ett:tiorr11 and[r;l?imc:;att:;etg: tit;e erozi;nlgonggi al:i:)ov e C soil layer . ‘ . CONSTRUCTION.
e o i g iy v 5/ N 6 i 11. THE SYSTEM MUST BE INSPECTED DURING CONSTRUCTION BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH OR ITS
94 _~ / G N [2P e =T DH-1 AGENT AND THE DESIGN ENGINEER AND BE CERTIFIED BY THE DESIGN ENGINEER.
e T I NS 12. NO STRUCTURE MAY BE CONSTRUCTED OVER THE RESERVE AREA.
e ter il : 2SNV o A A SV KEE AR O Graund Elevation: 365 13. CONSERVATION COMMISSION MAY BE REQUIRED.
l compost soc Inspection Port A :
g E::::ltlast insi;Jecttionl:)ferosion control barrier by professional engineer and submit a g 0-3" Pavement 10; gic"l)gEgYSO'IEMiSSESI\_,LERBEED \éEYNLEADVEE;EW'F TRENCH LENGTH EXCEEDS 50°, THE SYSTEM IS PUMPED
stamped letter to the Conservation Commission VAN R AN A .. AT A AN T AT 3-24" Fill : ;
4 Remove vegotation and topscil in work aces, atnckpile topeoil o T - s o O 24-120" C Medium sand, 10YR7/2, massive, very friable
5. Excavate for foundation and remove excess material off site 9 e e e I 15. SEE 31 %ACMR 15.255 FOR FILL SPECIFICATIONS. SEE 310 CMR 15.247
ionandbackfit’. @@ L P g Y SRR A TIELE R I FOR AGGREGATE SPECIFICATION.
?’_ Eﬁﬁiﬁﬁiﬁf&‘i’:ﬁfﬂg wallg:ndl;i:gtic system T T — — < i ; 7.4 Percolation Rate: < 2 minutes per inch 5 ALL I— - CED WTH MAGNETIC MARSHNG: TAPE OR A
8. Grade and plant areas on the wetland side of the retaining walls 16. SYSTEM SHALL MAR
?0 Lnst:légrize:ay base 7eb No evidence of seasonal hlgh groundwater was observed (865) COMPARABLE MEANS IN ORDER TO LOCATE THEM ONCE BURIED.
. Pav veway 4
11. Survey site improvgments, prepare as-built plan, and request a certificate of compliance Existing Sheds to tyeep;turned B?éT:IYBDUR'l?gILJCBgXEMENT B RECRIRED SOEen AL, EAOBESTERG NI SillE e 0
from the Conservation commission. £ S 2
12. After the Certificate of Compliance is issued, remove siltation barrier. titprol:)ertt\:/ mtgen?raitvt"cmlty E t 18, WATER SOFTENERS ARE NOT TO BE CONNECTED TO THE SEPTIC TANK
after construction (not to 3 s
: | asemen
sbstroct Sem: sft% = . 19. NO IRRIGATION SYSTEMS ARE ALLOWED OVER THE SEPTIC TANK OR D—BOX
T EEEEEE
d &Qﬁ s / o ’d_\
Pursuant to 310 CMR 404, the following local upgrades are & o
being requested: ’ K”? yel - i[ - - \ - - REPAIR OF SUBSURFACE
)
U . L YDESIGN DAT AY SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
15.405(a) Setbacks to property lines (10' required) (5 proposedL & - S& - \ SLENT. ~OCATION.
' requi et S 7 ) TYPE OF BUILDING: __Dwelling NO GARBAGE GRINDER ALLOWED .
15.405(b) Setbacks to cellar wall (20' required) (13' proposed) Z N/F  \ NO. OF BEDROOMS: DESIGN PERC RATE: 5 mpi Brian Osborne T
: ; onald & Lydia TOTAL LEACHING AREA = (L x W 30 Uncas Brook Row ;
15.405(d) Setbacks to private wells from leaching area (100 N \D Y LTAR _0.74 =g’ 12— 458 gf ) Franklin, MA Franklin, MA
required) (76', 73', 89' proposed) BENCHMARK N\, Carlucci DESIGN FLOW:—3 X 110 GAL =_330 s ———
SPIKE 1° UP IN Assess/or Ref: SEPTIC TANK VOLUME:_1500  GAL TOTAL LEACHING RATE= o GAL /DAY
15.405(k) Less than 2 deepholes (allow 1 deephole test) L 316-006-000-000 FLOW/RATE = SQUARE FOOT REQUIRED: TOTAL LEACHING AREA=_%6_sF DATE: 11/14/22 SCALE: 17=10 DESIGNED BY:  WDH
330/0.74 DRAWING NO.: 1 of 1 JOB NO.: B2741 CHECKED BY: NGH
Notes MIN.LEACHING AREA REQUIRED: _446 _
7~ All observed wells within 150' of the proposed septic system are noted # DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHK
on the plan. @ES IGN ELE VATIO Nsy 1§ 3/2/23 Conservation Comments (Beta) WDH NGH
Notes _ _ _
All graded areas are to be loamed and seeded as soon as possible in "y Wetland was delineated by Northeast Ecological Services TOP OF FOUNDATION 97.2 (proposed) INV @ SEPTIC TANK OUTLET __ 9366
order to insure the rapid stabilization of the erosion prone areas. A > CELLAR SLAB 98.7 FHHEE
grass seed mixture of 20% Red Top, 60% Chewings Fescue and 20% Sheds are to be moved INV @ FOUNDATION 94.20 INV @ D—BOX INLET 93.36 5 LAND PLANNING, INC.
. } n " s H h f‘b Lo A '-,
oKy Plusgress s recomimensied Tindesssd hEIRLRS Evist TR I TR— INV @ SEPTIC TANK INLET 9331 hedi Bem i L S —2318 3 T3 CIVIL ENGINEERS ® LAND SURVEYORS
If there are areas of exposed soils outside of the growing season, the xisting cesspool is to he pumpea a ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
areas shall be stabilized with straw and monitored. ) ]
Plantings are to consist of native species, see list in Town of Franklin Topography is based upon a field survey on 4/29/22 INV @ BEGINNING OF FIELD __93.09 167 HARTFORD AVENUE
Best development Practices Guidebook. And review with INV @ END OF FIELD _ 9290 BELLINGHAM, MA 02019
Conservation Agent The edge of Uncas Pond is the edge of water, as shown on plan. TOP OF FIELD _93.59 508—966—4130 FAX: 508—966—5054
All existing structures to the south of the dwelling are to be removed BOTTOM OF FIELD 92.40 JOB NO: B27#41




